

NDPS 103/2021 (CIS 107/21)

Order No. 15

Dated. 14.05.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.
Accused person namely, Mahadeb Das on court bail is absent by petition.
Ld. P.O is on leave on duty.
Fix **28.08.2024** for appearance and supply of copy.

D/C

**JUDGE,
Special Court, (under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri-in-charge.**