

NDPS No. 103/2021(CIS 107/21)

Order No. 16

Dated. 28.08.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.
In view of resolution no adverse order is passed today.
Fix **11/12/2024** for appearance and supply of copy.

D/C

**Judge,
Special Court(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**